
Sr. No. Name of Operational Creditors Claim 
Submitted Claim admitted Amount 

Rejected Remark
1 Sanjay Services 3,00,291.00 2,86,800.00          13,491.00              -
2 Sunsuba Powerdeal Ltd. 32,37,725.00 32,37,725.00        - -
3 Anil B Shetty & Co. 1,23,382.00 1,23,382.00          - -
4 Manisha Analytical Laboratories 

Private Limited
5,11,410.00 - - Supportings awaited

5 Swaraj Biofuels 6,81,929.00 - 6,81,929.00 -
6 Yash Enterprises 16,02,223.00 - 16,02,223.00 -
7 D.M. Sathe & Co. 52,800.00 - - Supportings awaited
8 Shradha Entereprises 37,000.00 - - Supportings awaited
9 Ms. Pranjali Rajesh Mhatre 30,000.00 - - Supportings awaited

10 Ms. Archana Girish Raikar 30,000.00 - - Supportings awaited
11 Raikar & associates 1,20,000.00 - - Supportings awaited
12 Bhise & associates 1,25,147.00 - - Supportings awaited
13 Bhise & Bhise 60,000.00 - - Supportings awaited
14 Mr. Joyab Mograwala 9,36,000.00 - - Supportings awaited

78,47,907.00 36,47,907.00        22,97,643.00         Total

List of claims received from Operational Creditors (Unsecured)
Genrx Pharmaceutical Private Limited

(In Rupees)


